MZ Uberlaufventil Messing 50
mm Schlauchtiille 4bar DN50
Typ 0180 (0401752)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Kugel

Material (Deckel)

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

DN

Auflen ¢

Gewicht

Hohe

0180

Messing

PP

Messing

Messing

NBR

Schlauchtulle

-15°C-80°C

4 bar

50 mm

50

140 mm

6.4 kg

485 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

Cb-1

260 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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